
+98.05+98.05

+98.47+98.47

+98.98+98.98

+98.6+98.6

+98.78+98.78

+99.09+99.09

+99.37+99.37

+100.56+100.56

+100.00+100.00Re-surfacedRe-surfaced
pathwaypathway

WildflowerWildflower
turfturf

Re-surfaced

Re-surfaced
pathway
pathway

EarthEarth
moundmound

EarthEarth
moundmound

M
ini

M
ini

am
phitheatre

am
phitheatre

SocialSocial
SeatingSeating

AreaArea

+99.81+99.81

+100.10+100.10

+100.17+100.17+99.75+99.75

+99.76+99.76

+100.05+100.05

+100.07+100.07

+99.47+99.47

+100.10+100.10

+98.06+98.06

+98.08+98.08

+99.64+99.64

+99.50+99.50+99.02+99.02+98.54+98.54

+97.96+97.96 +99.70+99.70

+100.15+100.15

+99.49+99.49+99.01+99.01
+98.53+98.53+98.05+98.05

+100.15+100.15

TWTW
+101.07+101.07

TWTW
+100.37+100.37

TWTW
+100.37+100.37

TWTW
+100.82+100.82

+100.25+100.25

TWTW
+100.94+100.94

TWTW
+100.72+100.72

TWTW
+100.97+100.97

TWTW
+100.67+100.67

TWTW
+100.67+100.67

+100.50+100.50

WelcomeWelcome

ZoneZone

+100.17+100.17

+100.17+100.17

+100.17+100.17

+99.82+99.82

+99.75+99.75

+99.23+99.23

+99.14+99.14

Curved Raised PlantersCurved Raised Planters
Type: Staffordshire Blue Clay BricksType: Staffordshire Blue Clay Bricks
Size: 340 (w) x RH mmSize: 340 (w) x RH mm

Bespoke CopingBespoke Coping
Type: Mid Grey GraniteType: Mid Grey Granite
Size: 1000 x 300 x 125 mmSize: 1000 x 300 x 125 mm
Finish: FlamedFinish: Flamed
Supplied by Hardscape or similar,Supplied by Hardscape or similar,
Tel. 01204565500Tel. 01204565500

232232

7575

R54R54

300300

7575

R20
R20

1919

R5709R5709

R6016R6016

Planter PlanPlanter Plan
Detail - Scale 1:50Detail - Scale 1:50

BB
11

Art Work to start on planter 1 and finishArt Work to start on planter 1 and finish

on planter 2, reading left to right on curved sectionon planter 2, reading left to right on curved section

only. Poem to read;only. Poem to read;

“Our common humanity lies quietly“Our common humanity lies quietly
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there is tolerance in these trees;there is tolerance in these trees;
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lies the secret to good health;lies the secret to good health;

the riches of the earth are our common wealth”the riches of the earth are our common wealth”
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